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Price
364.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.80% (2.90)

US8793601050
TDY

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

17,115 EUR
S&P 500

359.00 EUR (25)
362.50 EUR (25)
364.80 EUR
364.80 EUR
364.80 EUR
361.90 EUR
354.50 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: 879360105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=289698283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=289698283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26a070bcbaff18064a0ba32713192c4ff695c22fd57bb528a3b37b123ecb3c94&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f0824f3ba3691b1d&time=1717567364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=968ab34f49762c989ba5ad76455c3bfe4000a798b5be550271c2c9b06da562be&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=641fcfa02b0eed417&time=1717567364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06173e7cd22d31016e908d54bd49f23f341ec385ca2f7562691ed21cb3a30bd6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b450ccbe8b541ea6f&time=1717567364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf2869c6687ec48af53648efa662aa9725c25f25c09f4f0cf43869feb7b2492&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c804d01b0050a2cc8&time=1717567364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49183caea215b0e97fe106a02f1083045d4fc059c5bb811afafdf94606a560c1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bab1ff4396fb5a039&time=1717567364&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/03 08:16:55

Price
364.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 363.88 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 363.49 EUR (5
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 383.27 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 377.38 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

405.50 EUR (2024/01/24
334.20 EUR (2024/04/24
405.50 EUR (2024/01/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
334.20 EUR (2024/04/24)

ISIN US8793601050
Symbol TDY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,115 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 359.00 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 362.50 EUR (25)
Open 364.80 EUR
High 364.80 EUR
Low 364.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 361.90 EUR
VWAP 354.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.00% -1.14% +5.43%
Perf (abs.) -3.70 -4.20 +18.80
Beta 0.87 0.87 0.94
Volatility 23.66 19.96 18.09

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 361.30 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 12:16 364.60 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 393.61 USD
03

Munich 2024/06/ 08:16 364.80 EUR
03

London Stock 2024/05/ 18:10 384.36 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

92.23

0.00

0.02

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=289698283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284050916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/06/ 08:06 364.00 EUR 0.00
03

2024/06/ 08:11 364.90 EUR 0.00
03

2024/06/ 20:08 362.10 EUR 0.00
03

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446589

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1 TELEDYNE
TECHNOLOGIES

Everywherayoulook!

Contact Details
TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1049 Camino Dos Rios - 91360-2362
Thousand Oaks

Telefon: +1-805-373-4545
Fax: +1-805-373-4775
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Mehrabian

Wesley von
Schack

Charles Crocker
Denise Singleton
Jane Sherburne
Kenneth
Dahlberg
Michael Smith
Michelle
Kumbier

Robert Malone
Simon Lorne
Vincent Morales
Edwin Roks
George C. Bobb

Stephen F.
Blackwood

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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